











Piano

            





       

   



            











4

       

   



 
     

3

       

        
3

       

     
3

       









8


   

 
   

 

 
      

 
     

    

 
   

 

       

 
     

     

 
 

 
 









13        

 
     

   

 
   

 

       

 
     

  

 
   

 

     

 
   

 









18       

 
   

 

    
 

 
   

 


   

 
   

 

     

 
   

 

      

 
   

 

《 你把我灌醉》

@emilyleemusicstudio

Score
G.E.M 

Arranged Emily lee











23

     

 
     

            



       

   



            











27

       

   



 
    

 
   

 

        

 
   

 

     
3

 
     


   

 
   

 









32  
      

 
     

    

 
   

 

       

 
     

     

 
 

 
 

       

 
     









37

   

 
   

 

      

 
   

 

  

 
   

 

     

 
   

 

      

 
   

 









42     
 

 
   

 


   

 
   

 

     

 
   

 

      

 
   

 

      

 
   

 

2
《 你  把 我 灌  醉》











47

            



       

   



          


   

   
3

     









51

    



    

    


      

       

       

   
3

     













55

 

  




   
 



        
3 3

         
3 3

  






  
 



     

 
   

 









59       

 
 

 
 

    
 

 
   

 


    
3

 
   

 

     

 
   

 

      

 
 

 
 









64

     

       

               



       

      











67

        
      



        
    



   
3




3
《 你  把 我 灌  醉》


